

C.A.No. 5035 OF 1998

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in  
Civil Appeal No.5035/1998@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MUNESHWARI DEVI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASHI NATH MAHTO (DEAD) & ORS.  
( for substitution )

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. M P Jha, adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,adv.  
Mr. Ran Ekbal Roy, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel submits that he has already  
furnished the fresh addresses. Let notices issue.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master