

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In
Civil Appeal No.5035/1998

MUNESHWARI DEVI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASHI NATH MAHTO (Dead) & Ors.
(For bringing on record the LRs of deceased respondent No. 1)
(Office Report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/05/2002 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

As prayed, six weeks' further time is granted, as a last opportunity, to comply with the office report.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master